

Diary Dates for Term 6
Topic of the term: Kick Off
Value of the term: Perseverance

Tuesdays			Lizzie’s Choir
Thursdays 			Runner Beans

Week 1: Mission statement launch
Monday 4th June		INSET Day
Tuesday 5th June		Art Workshop Day
				Karen Braithwaite to see Y6 at 1pm
Wednesday 6th June		Joseph practice 9.45 -10.15
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cathedral Leavers’ Service 1.30 pm
Last Yoga with Annabel Wallis (Y2, 3, 4 & 5)
Thursday 7th June		Joseph practice 9.45 – 10.15
Friday 8th June			Art Workshop Day

Week 2:
Tuesday 12th June		Joseph Practice 10.30 – 11 am
				New Reception Parents’ Meeting 3.30 pm
Wednesday 13th June		Osmington Bay residential (Wed, Thur, Fri)
				
Week 3:
Monday 18th June		Class 1 to Lea Wood
Tuesday 19th June		Joseph Practice 10.30 – 11 am
Chris Saunders to meet Y6 11.00 – 11.45 am
Wednesday 20th June		District Athletics at Farmors 9.30-12.30
				Joseph Practice – 1.30 – 2 pm
				New Reception visit 2.30 pm
Thursday 21st June		World Cup Kitchen Club Day
Friday 22nd June		Joseph Practice 10.30 – 11.15 am
Saturday 23rd June		Summer Social at Quenington Village Hall

Week 4: (Business Scheme) 	Joseph practices to be arranged - pm
Wednesday 27th June		New Reception visit 2.30 pm

Week 5:
Wednesday 4th July		Changeover Day (Y6 to Farmors) plus New Reception 1-3 pm
Thursday 5th July		Y6 to Farmors
Friday 6th July			Readers’ Lunch with Kitchen Club

Week 6:
Wednesday 11th July		New Reception visit 2.30 pm
Thursday 12th July		Reports out
Friday 13th July		Inset Day

Week 7:
Monday 16th July 		Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday – Joseph at Hatherop Castle
Wednesday 18th July		1.30 pm Joseph Matinee & 6pm Evening Performance
Thursday 19th July		Sports Day 1-3 pm
Friday 20th July		Leavers’ church service at 9 am

Week 8:
Wednesday 25th July 		LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 9am Leavers’ Service at School




				

